Apprentice School () -vs- FNU Conquistadors ()

01/26/18 at Hialeah, FL

Date: 01/26/18 Score By Period 1 2 Total

Xltrll::e?\:d;;\%z:PrOO Apprentice School 43 28 71

Site: Hialeah, FL FNU Conquistadors 41 56 97

Notes:

Apprentice School 71

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

2 Romello Anderson * 32 8-19 0-4 4-7 1-1 2 0 0 3 0 0 20

33 Jalen Ruffin =3 25 5-5 0-0 5-6 1-3 4 0 0 3 0 0 15

20 Drew Walton * 26 7-9 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 0 1 0 0 0 14

23 William Wilcox =3 28 2-7 0-4 6-6 1-10 11 0 3 3 0 0 10

1 Brandon Joyner * 14  2-7 1-3 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 2 1 1 5

24  sam Morris 23  1-5 0-3 2-2 1-2 3 0 1 2 0 1 4

3 Joshua Clifton 13 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 1 2 1 2 3

25 Rodney Addison 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

11  Terrence Subberry 4 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

™™ TEAM 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-13 13 0 0 2 0 0 0
Totals - 170 26-55 1-15 18-23 5-35 40 0 6 17 2 4 71

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 17-30 56.67% 0-5 0.00% 10-11 90.91%

Second Half 9-25 36.00% 1-10 10.00% 8-12 66.67%

Total 26-55 47.3% 1-15 6.7% 18-23 78.3%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 10 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 34 Fast Break Points: 0

Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 7 Bench Points: 7 Largest Lead: 0 0

FNU Conquistadors 97

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

21 Chris Hall * 28 7-15 2-9 1-1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 2 17

33 Jessy Cantinol = 23 6-10 0-0 3-5 2-1 3 0 1 0 0 1 15

4 Quantavis Hall * 19 4-6 0-1 7-7 1-3 4 0 4 2 1 0 15

23 Terrence Johnson & 28 2-11 0-4 6-6 1-6 7 0 0 0 0 1 10
Ivenor Rosier * 25 3-9 0-2 1-2 1-1 2 0 2 1 0 0 7

11 Kenneth Santos 18 6-8 5-6 0-0 0-6 6 0 0 0 0 2 17
Christain Anglada 8 3-5 0-0 2-3 0-0 0 0 2 1 1 3 8

3 Jose Benitez 6 2-4 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 1 1 0 1 4

15 Karol Kott 3 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

34 Ryan Blanchett 5 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

22  Petar Skoknic 3 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Ketrick Bartley 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Jeff Godsway 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 170 34-73 8-26 20-24 7-29 36 0 11 5 2 11 96

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 14-36 38.89% 4-17 23.53% 8-9 88.89%

Second Half 20-37 54.05% 4-9 44.44% 12-15 80.00%

Total 34-73 46.6% 8-26 30.8% 20-24 83.3%

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 0 times(s)

Second Chance Points: 12 Scores Tied: 0 times(s)
Bench Points: 32

Points off Turnovers: 17

Points in the Paint: 32
Largest Lead: 0 0

Fast Break Points: 0



1st Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Apprentice School Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: FNU Conquistadors
20:00 SUB STARTER by HALL,CHRIS
20:00 SUB STARTER by JOHNSON, TERRENCE
20:00 SUB STARTER by CANTINOL,JESSY
20:00 SUB STARTER by HALL,QUANTAVIS
20:00 SUB STARTER by ROSIER,IVENOR
SUB STARTER by JOYNER,BRANDON 20:00
SUB STARTER by ANDERSON,ROMELLO 20:00
SUB STARTER by WALTON,DREW 20:00
SUB STARTER by WILCOX,WILLIAM 20:00
SUB STARTER by RUFFIN,JALEN 20:00
20:00 MISS 2PTR by HALL,QUANTAVIS
REBOUND DEF by RUFFIN,JALEN ==
MISS 3PTR by ANDERSON,ROMELLO 20:00
== REBOUND DEF by HALL,QUANTAVIS
MISS 2PTR by JOYNER,BRANDON 20:00
== REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,TERRENCE
20:00 MISS 2PTR by CANTINOL,JESSY
REBOUND DEF by ANDERSON,ROMELLO ==
STEAL by JOYNER,BRANDON 20:00
20:00 TURNOVER by HALL,QUANTAVIS

20:00 O-1 H1 GOOD FT by HALL,QUANTAVIS
20:00 0-2 H2 GOOD FT by HALL,QUANTAVIS

MISS 3PTR by JOYNER,BRANDON 20:00
REBOUND OFF by ANDERSON,ROMELLO o=
GOOD 2PTR by ANDERSON,ROMELLO 20:00 2-2
19:44 MISS 3PTR by HALL,CHRIS
REBOUND DEF by WILCOX,WILLIAM --
TURNOVER by JOYNER,BRANDON 19:27
19:27 STEAL by CANTINOL,JESSY
19:22 MISS 2PTR by ROSIER,IVENOR

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
MISS 2PTR by JOYNER,BRANDON 19:17
REBOUND OFF by WALTON,DREW --

19:12 BLOCK by HALL,QUANTAVIS
GOOD 2PTR by ANDERSON,ROMELLO(in the paint) 18:59 4-2 V2

18:46 MISS 3PTR by HALL,CHRIS
REBOUND DEF by WILCOX,WILLIAM --
TURNOVER by RUFFIN,JALEN 18:36

18:36 STEAL by HALL,CHRIS

18:10 4-4 GOOD 2PTR by CANTINOL,JESSY(in the paint)
TURNOVER by ANDERSON,ROMELLO 18:00

17:44 MISS 2PTR by CANTINOL,JESSY

17:27 SUB OUT by ROSIER,IVENOR

17:27 SUB IN by SANTOS,KENNETH

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
17:11 4-6 H2 GOOD 2PTR by HALL,QUANTAVIS(in the paint)

MISS 2PTR by JOYNER,BRANDON 17:08
REBOUND OFF by RUFFIN,JALEN --
GOOD 2PTR by RUFFIN,JALEN(in the paint) 17:04 6-6
16:48 MISS 2PTR by SANTOS,KENNETH

-- REBOUND OFF by JOHNSON,TERRENCE
16:34 6-8 H2 GOOD 2PTR by JOHNSON,TERRENCE

SUB OUT by JOYNER,BRANDON 15:58
SUB IN by MORRIS,SAM 15:58

14:56 6-10 H4 GOOD 2PTR by HALL,CHRIS
MISS 2PTR by WALTON,DREW 14:56

-- REBOUND DEF by SANTOS,KENNETH
14:56 MISS 3PTR by HALL,CHRIS



REBOUND DEF by WILCOX,WILLIAM

MISS 3PTR by WILCOX,WILLIAM
REBOUND OFF by MORRIS,SAM

GOOD 2PTR by RUFFIN,JALEN(in the paint)

GOOD FT by RUFFIN,JALEN

GOOD FT by RUFFIN,JALEN

REBOUND DEF by WILCOX,WILLIAM
MISS 2PTR by ANDERSON,ROMELLO

MISS 2PTR by ANDERSON,ROMELLO

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
GOOD 2PTR by RUFFIN,JALEN(in the paint)
ASSIST by WILCOX,WILLIAM

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD 2PTR by ANDERSON,ROMELLO(in the paint)

GOOD 2PTR by WILCOX,WILLIAM(in the paint)
ASSIST by WILCOX,WILLIAM

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
TURNOVER by RUFFIN,JALEN
SUB OUT by WILCOX,WILLIAM
SUB IN by CLIFTON,JOSHUA

MISS 3PTR by ANDERSON,ROMELLO

GOOD 2PTR by WALTON,DREW
SUB OUT by ANDERSON,ROMELLO
SUB IN by JOYNER,BRANDON
MISS 2PTR by CLIFTON,JOSHUA

TURNOVER by RUFFIN,JALEN

REBOUND DEF by WALTON,DREW

TURNOVER by CLIFTON,JOSHUA

14:56
14:56
14:56
14:56
14:56
14:56
14:56
14:56
14:56
14:56
14:56
14:56

14:56

14:56

14:56

14:56
14:56
14:36
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14:05
14:05
14:03
14:03
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13:32
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13:15
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8-10

9-10
10-10

11-10

11-12

13-12

15-12

15-14

17-14

17-16

H2

H1

V1

H1

V1

V3

V1

V3

V1

SUB OUT by HALL,QUANTAVIS
SUB IN by BENITEZ,JOSE

MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON, TERRENCE

SUB OUT by CANTINOL,JESSY
SUB IN by BARTLEY,KETRICK
SUB OUT by JOHNSON, TERRENCE
SUB IN by CANTINOL,JESSY
REBOUND DEF by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by SANTOS,KENNETH
MISS 3PTR by BENITEZ,JOSE
REBOUND OFF by BARTLEY,KETRICK
MISS 2PTR by BARTLEY,KETRICK

GOOD 2PTR by HALL,CHRIS(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by HALL,CHRIS

SUB OUT by BARTLEY,KETRICK
SUB IN by SKOKNIC,PETAR

SUB OUT by SANTOS,KENNETH
SUB IN by ANGLADA,CHRISTAIN

MISS 3PTR by SKOKNIC,PETAR
SUB OUT by BENITEZ,JOSE
SUB IN by ROSIER,IVENOR

GOOD 2PTR by CANTINOL,JESSY(in the paint)
ASSIST by ANGLADA,CHRISTAIN

SUB OUT by SKOKNIC,PETAR
SUB IN by JOHNSON, TERRENCE
REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON, TERRENCE

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
GOOD 2PTR by ROSIER,IVENOR(in the paint)

STEAL by JOHNSON,TERRENCE
MISS 2PTR by ROSIER,IVENOR

SUB OUT by JOHNSON, TERRENCE
SUB IN by HALL,QUANTAVIS

SUB OUT by ANGLADA,CHRISTAIN
SUB IN by JOHNSON, TERRENCE



8:18 17-17 GOOD FT by JOHNSON, TERRENCE
8:18 17-18 H1 GOOD FT by JOHNSON,TERRENCE
SUB OUT by CLIFTON,JOSHUA 8:18
SUB IN by WILCOX,WILLIAM 8:18
MISS 3PTR by MORRIS,SAM 8:18
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
8:18 17-20 H3 GOOD 2PTR by ROSIER,IVENOR
SUB OUT by WALTON,DREW 8:18
SUB IN by ANDERSON,ROMELLO 8:18
GOOD 2PTR by ANDERSON,ROMELLO(in the paint) 8:18 19-20 H1
7:49 MISS 3PTR by HALL,QUANTAVIS
REBOUND DEF by MORRIS,SAM --
GOOD 2PTR by RUFFIN,JALEN(in the paint) 7:38 21-20 V1
7:34 MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON, TERRENCE
REBOUND DEF by JOYNER,BRANDON =
7:13 SUB OUT by CANTINOL,JESSY
7:13 SUB IN by GODSWAY,JEFF
SUB OUT by RUFFIN,JALEN 7:05
SUB IN by ADDISON,RODNEY 7:05
TURNOVER by MORRIS,SAM 6:45
BLOCK by JOYNER,BRANDON 6:21
6:15 SUB OUT by HALL,QUANTAVIS
6:15 SUB IN by BENITEZ,JOSE
6:01 MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON, TERRENCE
REBOUND DEF by ADDISON,RODNEY =
TURNOVER by JOYNER,BRANDON 5:06
4:58 MISS 2PTR by GODSWAY,JEFF
REBOUND DEF by WILCOX,WILLIAM --
GOOD FT by ANDERSON,ROMELLO 4:45 22-20 V2
GOOD FT by ANDERSON,ROMELLO 4:45 23-20 V3
4:45 SUB OUT by GODSWAY,JEFF
4:45 SUB IN by BLANCHETT,RYAN
SUB OUT by JOYNER,BRANDON 4:45
SUB IN by WALTON,DREW 4:45
4:45 23-22 V1 GOOD 2PTR by JOHNSON,TERRENCE(in the paint)
TURNOVER by WILCOX,WILLIAM 4:45
4:45 STEAL by BLANCHETT,RYAN
4:45 23-23 GOOD FT by HALL,CHRIS
SUB OUT by ADDISON,RODNEY 4:45
SUB IN by RUFFIN,JALEN 4:45
GOOD 2PTR by RUFFIN,JALEN(in the paint) 4:45 25-23 V2
4:45 25-25 GOOD 2PTR by BENITEZ,JOSE
= ASSIST by ROSIER,IVENOR
TURNOVER by MORRIS,SAM 4:45
4:45 STEAL by BENITEZ,JOSE
4:45 MISS 3PTR by ROSIER,IVENOR
REBOUND DEF by WILCOX,WILLIAM =
GOOD 2PTR by ANDERSON,ROMELLO 4:45 27-25 V2
4:45 MISS 2PTR by HALL,CHRIS
REBOUND DEF by WILCOX,WILLIAM --
GOOD 2PTR by WALTON,DREW 4:45 29-25 V4
4:45 SUB OUT by HALL,CHRIS
4:45 SUB IN by SANTOS,KENNETH
4:45 MISS FT by ROSIER,IVENOR
4:45 29-27 V2 GOOD FT by ROSIER,IVENOR
GOOD FT by WILCOX,WILLIAM 4:45 30-27 V3
GOOD FT by WILCOX,WILLIAM 4:45 31-27 V4
4:45 MISS 3PTR by SANTOS,KENNETH
= REBOUND OFF by ROSIER,IVENOR
4:45 SUB OUT by ROSIER,IVENOR
4:45 SUB IN by HALL,CHRIS

MISS 2PTR by ANDERSON,ROMELLO 4:45



GOOD 2PTR by WALTON,DREW
ASSIST by WILCOX,WILLIAM

GOOD 2PTR by WALTON,DREW(in the paint)

GOOD FT by WILCOX,WILLIAM
GOOD FT by WILCOX,WILLIAM

SUB OUT by MORRIS,SAM
SUB IN by JOYNER,BRANDON
GOOD 2PTR by JOYNER,BRANDON(in the paint)

GOOD FT by WILCOX,WILLIAM
GOOD FT by WILCOX,WILLIAM

REBOUND DEF by WILCOX,WILLIAM
GOOD 2PTR by ANDERSON,ROMELLO
MISS FT by ANDERSON,ROMELLO

31-28
31-29
33-29
33-32

35-32
35-35

36-35
37-35

39-35
39-38

40-38
41-38

43-38

43-41

V3

V2

V4

V1

V3

V1
V2

V4
V1

V2
V3

V5

V2

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON, TERRENCE
GOOD FT by JOHNSON, TERRENCE
GOOD FT by JOHNSON, TERRENCE

GOOD 3PTR by SANTOS,KENNETH
ASSIST by BLANCHETT,RYAN
GOOD 3PTR by SANTOS,KENNETH

ASSIST by BENITEZ,JOSE

TURNOVER by BENITEZ,JOSE

GOOD 3PTR by HALL,CHRIS
SUB OUT by BENITEZ,JOSE
SUB IN by ROSIER,IVENOR

MISS 3PTR by BLANCHETT,RYAN

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
GOOD 3PTR by SANTOS,KENNETH
ASSIST by ROSIER,IVENOR

2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Apprentice School Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: FNU Conquistadors
SUB STARTER by JOYNER,BRANDON 20:00
SUB STARTER by WILCOX,WILLIAM 20:00
SUB STARTER by RUFFIN,JALEN 20:00
SUB STARTER by ANDERSON,ROMELLO 20:00
SUB STARTER by WALTON,DREW 20:00
20:00 SUB STARTER by JOHNSON, TERRENCE
20:00 SUB STARTER by SANTOS,KENNETH
20:00 SUB STARTER by HALL,QUANTAVIS
20:00 SUB STARTER by CANTINOL,JESSY
20:00 SUB STARTER by HALL,CHRIS
20:00 43-43 GOOD 2PTR by CANTINOL,JESSY(in the paint)
MISS 2PTR by ANDERSON,ROMELLO 20:00
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
20:00 MISS 2PTR by JOHNSON, TERRENCE
REBOUND DEF by WILCOX,WILLIAM --
MISS 2PTR by WALTON,DREW 20:00
-- REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON, TERRENCE
20:00 43-45 H2 GOOD 2PTR by HALL,CHRIS
GOOD 2PTR by WALTON,DREW 20:00 45-45
20:00 SUB OUT by SANTOS,KENNETH
20:00 SUB IN by ROSIER,IVENOR
20:00 45-46 H1 GOOD FT by CANTINOL,JESSY
20:00 MISS FT by CANTINOL,JESSY
REBOUND DEF by TEAM ==
MISS 3PTR by JOYNER,BRANDON 19:58
== REBOUND DEF by TEAM
19:49 MISS 2PTR by JOHNSON, TERRENCE
REBOUND DEF by TEAM ==
19:38 45-50 H5 GOOD 3PTR by HALL,CHRIS



SUB OUT by JOYNER,BRANDON
SUB IN by SUBBERRY, TERRENCE

REBOUND DEF by RUFFIN,JALEN
GOOD 2PTR by WALTON,DREW

TURNOVER by WILCOX,WILLIAM

MISS 3PTR by WILCOX,WILLIAM

REBOUND DEF by WALTON,DREW
MISS 2PTR by ANDERSON,ROMELLO
REBOUND OFF by WILCOX,WILLIAM
MISS 2PTR by WILCOX,WILLIAM

SUB OUT by WILCOX,WILLIAM

SUB IN by MORRIS,SAM

SUB OUT by RUFFIN,JALEN

SUB IN by WILCOX,WILLIAM

GOOD 2PTR by WILCOX,WILLIAM(in the paint)
ASSIST by WALTON,DREW

SUB OUT by MORRIS,SAM
SUB IN by JOYNER,BRANDON

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD 3PTR by JOYNER,BRANDON
SUB OUT by SUBBERRY, TERRENCE
SUB IN by MORRIS,SAM

ASSIST by MORRIS,SAM

REBOUND DEF by WALTON,DREW

SUB OUT by JOYNER,BRANDON

SUB IN by CLIFTON,JOSHUA

GOOD 2PTR by ANDERSON,ROMELLO(in the paint)

GOOD FT by MORRIS,SAM

GOOD FT by MORRIS,SAM

MISS 3PTR by WILCOX,WILLIAM

STEAL by CLIFTON,JOSHUA
GOOD 2PTR by CLIFTON,JOSHUA(in the paint)

GOOD FT by CLIFTON,JOSHUA

47-50

47-52

47-53
47-54

47-56

49-56

49-58
49-59

52-59

54-59
54-61
55-61
56-61

56-64

58-64

59-64

H3

H5

H6
H7

H9

H7

H9
H 10

H7

H5
H7
H6
H5

H8

H6

H5

MISS 3PTR by HALL,CHRIS

MISS 2PTR by JOHNSON, TERRENCE
REBOUND OFF by CANTINOL,JESSY
GOOD 2PTR by CANTINOL,JESSY(in the paint)

MISS 2PTR by ROSIER,IVENOR
REBOUND OFF by HALL,QUANTAVIS
GOOD FT by HALL,QUANTAVIS
GOOD FT by HALL,QUANTAVIS

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON, TERRENCE
MISS 2PTR by ROSIER,IVENOR

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD 2PTR by ROSIER,IVENOR(in the paint)
ASSIST by HALL,QUANTAVIS

SUB OUT by CANTINOL,JESSY

SUB IN by KOTT,KAROL

GOOD 2PTR by HALL,QUANTAVIS
GOOD FT by HALL,QUANTAVIS

MISS 3PTR by HALL,CHRIS

MISS 2PTR by JOHNSON, TERRENCE

GOOD 2PTR by HALL,CHRIS(in the paint)

SUB OUT by ROSIER,IVENOR
SUB IN by SANTOS,KENNETH
GOOD 3PTR by KOTT,KAROL

ASSIST by HALL,QUANTAVIS

REBOUND DEF by HALL,QUANTAVIS
TURNOVER by HALL,QUANTAVIS
SUB OUT by KOTT,KAROL

SUB IN by CANTINOL,JESSY

MISS 3PTR by HALL,CHRIS



REBOUND DEF by WILCOX,WILLIAM
GOOD FT by ANDERSON,ROMELLO
MISS FT by ANDERSON,ROMELLO

TURNOVER by WILCOX,WILLIAM

MISS 2PTR by MORRIS,SAM

SUB OUT by WALTON,DREW

SUB IN by RUFFIN,JALEN

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by ANDERSON,ROMELLO

GOOD FT by RUFFIN,JALEN
GOOD FT by RUFFIN,JALEN

SUB OUT by CLIFTON,JOSHUA
SUB IN by WALTON,DREW

TURNOVER by ANDERSON,ROMELLO

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS 2PTR by ANDERSON,ROMELLO
SUB OUT by ANDERSON,ROMELLO
SUB IN by CLIFTON,JOSHUA

GOOD FT by RUFFIN,JALEN
MISS FT by RUFFIN,JALEN

GOOD 2PTR by WALTON,DREW(in the paint)

BLOCK by CLIFTON,JOSHUA
MISS 3PTR by WILCOX,WILLIAM

MISS 3PTR by MORRIS,SAM

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by WALTON,DREW
MISS 3PTR by MORRIS,SAM

STEAL by MORRIS,SAM

GOOD 2PTR by MORRIS,SAM(in the paint)

SUB OUT by WILCOX,WILLIAM
SUB IN by SUBBERRY, TERRENCE

60-64

60-66

60-68

60-70

61-70
62-70

62-72

62-73
62-74

63-74

63-76
65-76

65-77

65-78

65-80

67-80

H4

H 6

H8

H11
H12

H11

H 13
H11

H12
H 13

H 13

REBOUND DEF by SANTOS,KENNETH
GOOD 2PTR by SANTOS,KENNETH

STEAL by HALL,CHRIS
GOOD 2PTR by HALL,QUANTAVIS(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by CANTINOL,JESSY
MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON, TERRENCE

REBOUND DEF by HALL,QUANTAVIS
GOOD 2PTR by HALL,CHRIS(in the paint)
ASSIST by HALL,QUANTAVIS

SUB OUT by HALL,CHRIS

SUB IN by ROSIER,IVENOR

MISS 2PTR by CANTINOL,JESSY
REBOUND OFF by CANTINOL,JESSY
GOOD 2PTR by CANTINOL,JESSY

GOOD FT by HALL,QUANTAVIS
GOOD FT by HALL,QUANTAVIS

STEAL by SANTOS,KENNETH
MISS FT by CANTINOL,JESSY

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON, TERRENCE
GOOD 2PTR by HALL,QUANTAVIS

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
GOOD FT by JOHNSON, TERRENCE
GOOD FT by JOHNSON, TERRENCE

REBOUND DEF by SANTOS,KENNETH

GOOD 2PTR by CANTINOL,JESSY(in the paint)
ASSIST by HALL,QUANTAVIS

MISS 2PTR by JOHNSON, TERRENCE

MISS 3PTR by ROSIER,IVENOR

REBOUND DEF by ROSIER,IVENOR
TURNOVER by ROSIER,IVENOR



SUB OUT by MORRIS,SAM
SUB IN by ANDERSON,ROMELLO

MISS 3PTR by ANDERSON,ROMELLO

TURNOVER by CLIFTON,JOSHUA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by RUFFIN,JALEN
SUB OUT by RUFFIN,JALEN

SUB IN by ADDISON,RODNEY
TURNOVER by TEAM

MISS 2PTR by ANDERSON,ROMELLO
TURNOVER by ANDERSON,ROMELLO
SUB OUT by WALTON,DREW

SUB IN by MORRIS,SAM

REBOUND DEF by MORRIS,SAM
MISS FT by CLIFTON,JOSHUA
REBOUND DEF by TEAM

TURNOVER by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by SUBBERRY, TERRENCE

GOOD 2PTR by ANDERSON,ROMELLO(in the paint)
ASSIST by CLIFTON,JOSHUA

STEAL by CLIFTON,JOSHUA

GOOD FT by ANDERSON,ROMELLO
MISS FT by ANDERSON,ROMELLO

O 00 O 0 O CO O 0O
N
NN

68-83

68-85

68-86
68-87

68-89

68-91

70-91

70-94

71-94

71-95

H 15

H 17

H 18
H 19

H 21

H 23

H 21

H 24

H 23

H 24

SUB OUT by HALL,QUANTAVIS
SUB IN by ANGLADA,CHRISTAIN
SUB OUT by JOHNSON, TERRENCE
SUB IN by BENITEZ,JOSE

SUB OUT by ROSIER,IVENOR
SUB IN by HALL,CHRIS

GOOD 3PTR by SANTOS,KENNETH
ASSIST by ANGLADA,CHRISTAIN

REBOUND DEF by SANTOS,KENNETH
GOOD 2PTR by ANGLADA,CHRISTAIN(in the paint)

STEAL by ANGLADA,CHRISTAIN
MISS 2PTR by CANTINOL,JESSY

MISS 2PTR by ANGLADA,CHRISTAIN

STEAL by ANGLADA,CHRISTAIN

GOOD FT by CANTINOL,JESSY
GOOD FT by CANTINOL,JESSY

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

STEAL by ANGLADA,CHRISTAIN
GOOD 2PTR by ANGLADA,CHRISTAIN(in the paint)

MISS FT by ANGLADA,CHRISTAIN

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS 2PTR by ANGLADA,CHRISTAIN

STEAL by SANTOS,KENNETH

MISS 2PTR by BENITEZ,JOSE
REBOUND OFF by BENITEZ,JOSE
GOOD 2PTR by BENITEZ,JOSE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by SANTOS,KENNETH

TURNOVER by ANGLADA,CHRISTAIN

BLOCK by ANGLADA,CHRISTAIN
GOOD 3PTR by SANTOS,KENNETH
ASSIST by CANTINOL,JESSY
SUB OUT by CANTINOL,JESSY
SUB IN by BARTLEY,KETRICK
SUB OUT by HALL,CHRIS

SUB IN by SKOKNIC,PETAR

SUB OUT by SANTOS,KENNETH
SUB IN by KOTT,KAROL
REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD FT by ANGLADA,CHRISTAIN



6:04 71-96 H 25 GOOD FT by ANGLADA,CHRISTAIN
6:04 71-98 H 27 GOOD 2PTR by ANGLADA,CHRISTAIN



